Restoring Hope Community Services, Inc.

# Homes for Homeless Veterans Golf Fundraiser

## Saturday, November 30, 2019

7a.m Sign-In 8a.m Putting Contest 9a.m. Shotgun Start-Scramble Golden Era Golf Course 19871 Gilman Springs Rd. Gilman Hot Springs, CA 92583

## Sponsorship Opportunities

Total Number of Players	@	\$55/each =	\$ P
Total Guest Meal Only _	@	\$10/each =	\$ P R
Tee Sign Sponsor	@	\$150/each =	\$ С
Green Sign Sponsor	@	\$100/each =	\$ C B
8x10 Table Ad Display	@	\$50/each =	\$ S
Banner on Website (One Month) \$50 =			\$ N
I cannot attend, but would like to make a donation			\$
	\$ E		

# Payment Information: Pay by Credit Card or Make Checks payable to Restoring Hope Community Services, Inc. Credit Card Number: Cardholder's Name: Billing ZIP: CVV: Signature Mail to: Restoring Hope Community Services, Inc. P.O. Box 205 Perris, CA 92572 Email to: awjackson6567@gmail.com

◆ Putting Contest ◆ Longest Drive ◆ Closest to the Pin ◆ Hole-In-One ◆ Raffles ◆ No Host Bar ◆

## Player Registration

	Player #1	Player #2	Player #3	Player #4
Name				
Address				
City/ZIP				
Phone				

### Each Player Receives

Continental Breakfast

Restoring Hope

- Lunch
- Golf Cart
- Gift Bag
- Opportunity to Win Prizes!

When: April 12, 2014 Tee off @ 9AM Where: Golden Era Golf Course 19871 Gilman Springs Rd. Gilman Hot Springs, CA 92583



Restoring Hope Community Services, Inc. is a 501(c)3 tax-exempt organization, (Tax ID # -31617). All Donations ARE Tax Deductible

> For more information please contact Arlene Jackson at 951.990.2519 or 951.943.0543